
蓮田市人口推移表（月別）

平成24年8月1日 25,649 31,776 31,730 63,506 - 1

平成24年9月1日 25,643 31,762 31,719 63,481 - 25

平成24年10月1日 25,666 31,756 31,722 63,478 - 3

平成24年11月1日 25,705 31,753 31,728 63,481 + 3

平成24年12月1日 25,721 31,741 31,702 63,443 - 38

平成25年1月1日 25,736 31,750 31,715 63,465 + 22

平成25年2月1日 25,744 31,752 31,714 63,466 + 1

平成25年3月1日 25,732 31,719 31,705 63,424 - 42

平成25年4月1日 25,784 31,653 31,668 63,321 - 103

平成25年5月1日 25,818 31,650 31,651 63,301 - 20

平成25年6月1日 25,789 31,636 31,607 63,243 - 58

平成25年7月1日 25,771 31,595 31,584 63,179 - 64

平成25年8月1日 25,812 31,620 31,576 63,196 + 17

平成25年9月1日 25,808 31,587 31,573 63,160 - 36

平成25年10月1日 25,804 31,559 31,545 63,104 - 56

平成25年11月1日 25,819 31,552 31,579 63,131 + 27

平成25年12月1日 25,823 31,543 31,561 63,104 - 27

平成26年1月1日 25,834 31,533 31,544 63,077 - 27

平成26年2月1日 25,827 31,502 31,516 63,018 - 59

平成26年3月1日 25,813 31,478 31,473 62,951 - 67

平成26年4月1日 25,897 31,464 31,484 62,948 - 3

平成26年5月1日 25,961 31,468 31,495 62,963 + 15

平成26年6月1日 25,973 31,449 31,490 62,939 - 24

平成26年7月1日 25,969 31,434 31,483 62,917 - 22

平成26年8月1日 25,961 31,391 31,460 62,851 - 66

平成26年9月1日 25,985 31,386 31,479 62,865 + 14

平成26年10月1日 25,997 31,352 31,457 62,809 - 56

平成26年11月1日 25,988 31,350 31,470 62,820 + 11

平成26年12月1日 25,989 31,319 31,454 62,773 - 47

平成27年1月1日 26,022 31,325 31,448 62,773 ± 0

平成27年2月1日 26,033 31,311 31,452 62,763 - 10

平成27年3月1日 26,041 31,299 31,439 62,738 - 25

年 月 日
前月比

住 民 基 本 台 帳 人 口

世帯数 男 女 人口計
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年 月 日
前月比

住 民 基 本 台 帳 人 口

世帯数 男 女 人口計

平成27年4月1日 26,120 31,281 31,466 62,747 + 9

平成27年5月1日 26,157 31,275 31,475 62,750 + 3

平成27年6月1日 26,174 31,272 31,464 62,736 - 14

平成27年7月1日 26,201 31,281 31,456 62,737 + 1

平成27年8月1日 26,213 31,258 31,445 62,703 - 34

平成27年9月1日 26,190 31,223 31,399 62,622 - 81

平成27年10月1日 26,188 31,199 31,376 62,575 - 47

平成27年11月1日 26,196 31,179 31,370 62,549 - 26

平成27年12月1日 26,202 31,146 31,359 62,505 - 44

平成28年1月1日 26,208 31,146 31,335 62,481 - 24

平成28年2月1日 26,233 31,153 31,328 62,481 ± 0

平成28年3月1日 26,223 31,148 31,317 62,465 - 16

平成28年4月1日 26,333 31,156 31,347 62,503 + 38

平成28年5月1日 26,378 31,127 31,330 62,457 - 46

平成28年6月1日 26,373 31,112 31,340 62,452 - 5

平成28年7月1日 26,400 31,131 31,343 62,474 + 22

平成28年8月1日 26,443 31,154 31,325 62,479 + 5

平成28年9月1日 26,447 31,179 31,293 62,472 - 7

平成28年10月1日 26,455 31,147 31,295 62,442 - 30

平成28年11月1日 26,469 31,135 31,282 62,417 - 25

平成28年12月1日 26,456 31,127 31,269 62,396 - 21

平成29年1月1日 26,413 31,117 31,230 62,347 - 49

平成29年2月1日 26,401 31,115 31,246 62,361 + 14

平成29年3月1日 26,399 31,060 31,220 62,280 - 81

平成29年4月1日 26,468 31,051 31,259 62,310 + 30

平成29年5月1日 26,503 31,027 31,264 62,291 -19

平成29年6月1日 26,530 31,011 31,263 62,274 -17

平成29年7月1日 26,556 31,007 31,253 62,260 -14

平成29年8月1日 26,583 31,039 31,234 62,273 + 13

平成29年9月1日 26,606 31,060 31,226 62,286 + 13

平成29年10月1日 26,608 31,060 31,206 62,266 -20

平成29年11月1日 26,630 31,057 31,202 62,259 -7

平成29年12月1日 26,628 31,068 31,189 62,257 - 2

平成30年1月1日 26,629 31,067 31,160 62,227 - 30

平成30年2月1日 26,664 31,075 31,143 62,218 - 9

平成30年3月1日 26,677 31,050 31,111 62,161 - 57
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年 月 日
前月比

住 民 基 本 台 帳 人 口

世帯数 男 女 人口計

平成30年4月1日 26,739 31,033 31,104 62,137 - 24

平成30年5月1日 26,772 30,995 31,082 62,077 - 60

平成30年6月1日 26,778 30,964 31,079 62,043 - 34

平成30年7月1日 26,775 30,942 31,057 61,999 - 44

平成30年8月1日 26,781 30,919 31,036 61,955 - 44

平成30年9月1日 26,827 30,937 31,025 61,962 + 7

平成30年10月1日 26,862 30,925 31,049 61,974 + 12

平成30年11月1日 26,899 30,922 31,056 61,978 + 4

平成30年12月1日 26,905 30,916 31,054 61,970 - 8

平成31年1月1日 26,905 30,908 31,053 61,961 - 9

平成31年2月1日 26,896 30,892 31,003 61,895 - 66

平成31年3月1日 26,875 30,857 30,977 61,834 - 61

平成31年4月1日 26,965 30,854 30,963 61,817 - 17

令和元年5月1日 27,009 30,855 30,968 61,823 + 6

令和元年6月1日 27,026 30,815 30,943 61,758 - 65

令和元年7月1日 27,032 30,803 30,947 61,750 - 8

令和元年8月1日 27,077 30,798 30,957 61,755 + 5

令和元年9月1日 27,083 30,790 30,959 61,749 - 6

令和元年10月1日 27,106 30,777 30,964 61,741 - 8

令和元年11月1日 27,103 30,741 30,941 61,682 - 59

令和元年12月1日 27,100 30,724 30,931 61,655 - 27

令和2年1月1日 27,094 30,678 30,892 61,570 - 85

令和2年2月1日 27,100 30,666 30,891 61,557 - 13

令和2年3月1日 27,135 30,671 30,908 61,579 + 22

令和2年4月1日 27,220 30,680 30,936 61,616 + 37

令和2年5月1日 27,299 30,698 30,956 61,654 + 38

令和2年6月1日 27,321 30,713 30,976 61,689 + 35

令和2年7月1日 27,339 30,694 30,979 61,673 - 16

令和2年8月1日 27,382 30,692 31,004 61,696 + 23

令和2年9月1日 27,395 30,644 30,987 61,631 - 65

令和2年10月1日 27,394 30,615 30,985 61,600 - 31

令和2年11月1日 27,430 30,608 30,991 61,599 - 1

令和2年12月1日 27,450 30,600 30,967 61,567 - 32

令和3年1月1日 27,461 30,590 30,950 61,540 - 27

令和3年2月1日 27,502 30,598 30,973 61,571 + 31

令和3年3月1日 27,599 30,669 31,025 61,694 + 123
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年 月 日
前月比

住 民 基 本 台 帳 人 口

世帯数 男 女 人口計

令和3年4月1日 27,735 30,698 31,063 61,761 + 67

令和3年5月1日 27,742 30,666 31,062 61,728 - 33

令和3年6月1日 27,772 30,665 31,060 61,725 - 3

令和3年7月1日 27,776 30,645 31,069 61,714 - 11

令和3年8月1日 27,802 30,653 31,056 61,709 - 5

令和3年9月1日 27,826 30,661 31,049 61,710 + 1

令和3年10月1日 27,820 30,629 31,039 61,668 - 42

令和3年11月1日 27,825 30,606 31,033 61,639 - 29

令和3年12月1日 27,830 30,582 31,042 61,624 - 15

令和4年1月1日 27,811 30,555 31,008 61,563 - 61

令和4年2月1日 27,826 30,534 30,999 61,533 - 30

令和4年3月1日 27,803 30,503 30,956 61,459 - 74

令和4年4月1日 27,907 30,499 30,975 61,474 + 15

令和4年5月1日 27,926 30,510 30,962 61,472 - 2

令和4年6月1日 27,980 30,525 30,945 61,470 - 2

令和4年7月1日 27,965 30,496 30,924 61,420 - 50

令和4年8月1日 27,949 30,470 30,890 61,360 - 60

令和4年9月1日 27,961 30,483 30,884 61,367 + 7

令和4年10月1日 27,952 30,463 30,867 61,330 - 37

令和4年11月1日 27,955 30,438 30,849 61,287 - 43

令和4年12月1日 27,983 30,424 30,856 61,280 - 7

令和5年1月1日 27,954 30,397 30,814 61,211 - 69

令和5年2月1日 27,964 30,358 30,804 61,162 - 49

令和5年3月1日 28,009 30,368 30,812 61,180 + 18

令和5年4月1日 28,095 30,368 30,825 61,193 + 13

令和5年5月1日 28,156 30,395 30,853 61,248 + 55

令和5年6月1日 28,183 30,411 30,862 61,273 + 25

令和5年7月1日 28,248 30,452 30,898 61,350 + 77

令和5年8月1日 28,280 30,444 30,908 61,352 + 2

令和5年9月1日 28,308 30,437 30,902 61,339 - 13

令和5年10月1日 28,341 30,433 30,889 61,322 - 17

令和5年11月1日 28,368 30,415 30,909 61,324 + 2

令和5年12月1日 28,376 30,409 30,915 61,324 ± 0

令和6年1月1日 28,406 30,398 30,939 61,337 + 13

令和6年2月1日 28,396 30,388 30,905 61,293 - 44

令和6年3月1日 28,376 30,364 30,875 61,239 - 54
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年 月 日
前月比

住 民 基 本 台 帳 人 口
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令和6年4月1日 28,471 30,350 30,902 61,252 + 13

令和6年5月1日 28,525 30,349 30,927 61,276 + 24

令和6年6月1日 28,543 30,333 30,930 61,263 - 13

令和6年7月1日 28,536 30,310 30,902 61,212 - 51

令和6年8月1日 28,527 30,284 30,884 61,168 - 44

令和6年9月1日 28,545 30,280 30,906 61,186 + 18

令和6年10月1日 28,564 30,300 30,877 61,177 - 9

令和6年11月1日 28,561 30,265 30,850 61,115 - 62

令和6年12月1日 28,589 30,274 30,857 61,131 + 16

令和7年1月1日 28,608 30,270 30,841 61,111 - 20

令和7年2月1日 28,584 30,240 30,797 61,037 - 74

令和7年3月1日 28,604 30,221 30,783 61,004 - 33

令和7年4月1日 28,723 30,228 30,841 61,069 + 65

令和7年5月1日 28,772 30,223 30,849 61,072 + 3
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